800m jooks
2.00,05

2.01,09
2.03,57
2.05,32
2.07,86
2.08,50
2.09,22
2.09,31
2.10,05
2.10,96
(10)
2.11,29
212,37

Egert Sekk
Martin Kivimaa
Kalev Holpus
Aleksander Otto
Hardy Kaska
Mart Leo Ruus
Robert Telpt
Karl Perens
Karol Hanga
Johannes Laur

Kaur Taal
Ats Oskar Laansalu

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

06.06.00 Audentese SK 4
23.10.00 SK Leksi 44 5
02.03.01 Rapla JK 1 u20
01.08.00 KJK Kalev-Sillamae 6
22.11.00 Sparta SS 10
12.12.01 Tartu SS Kalev 1 u20
09.01.01 Audentese SK 6 u20
16.11.00 Tallinna SS Kalev 7 u20
16.08.00 KJK Kose 2000 11
22.01.01 KJK Jarvala 8 u20
08.07.01 Kuusalu SK 9 u20
28.09.01 Nomme KJK 11 u20

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu

Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae

Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae

20.01.19
20.01.19
10.02.19
20.01.19
20.01.19
16.01.19
10.02.19
10.02.19
20.01.19
10.02.19

10.02.19
10.02.19



